
 

 

 

2026 – 2027 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

 

SCHOOL HOURS 
 

Monday – Thursday: 7:45 a.m. – 2:25 p.m. 
Wednesday: Chapel at 8:00 a.m. 

Friday: 8:15 a.m. – 2:25 p.m. 
 

SPECIAL EVENTS 

 

August 3 Monday Open house (6-7 p.m.) 
August 4 Tuesday First day of school for students 

September 7 Monday (No School) Labor Day 

October 12-16 Mon. – Fri.  (No School) Fall break 

October 19 Monday Classes resume 

November 25, 26, 27 Wed., Thurs., Fri. (No School) Thanksgiving break 

December  18 Friday Last day of 1st semester 

December   (No School) Christmas break: Dec. 21-Jan.4 

January 4 Monday  Professional day staƯ only (No students) 
January 5 Tuesday Classes resume 

January 18 Monday (No School) Martin Luther King Jr. Day  
Make up day if needed 

February 15 Monday (No School) Presidents Day Make up day if needed 

March 15-19  (No School) Make up day if needed 

March 22-26  (No School) Spring break 
 Protected vacation days 

March 26 Friday (No School) Good Friday 

March  29 Monday Classes resume 

May 26 Wednesday Last day of 2nd semester 

May 27 Thursday Professional day staƯ only (No students) 
June 1-11  Summer School 

September 25 Friday Doughnuts for dad (7:30-8 a.m.) 
October 22 Thursday Parent/Teacher conferences 

October 23 Friday MuƯins for mom (7:30-8 a.m.) 
November 24 Tuesday Grandparents’ Day 

December 10 Thursday Christmas program (6:30 p.m.) 


